Pawhuska Invitational Track Meet 4-04-17

(Times are Fully Automatic: FAT)

Girls Results
100 meters
1*  Brinker Mannford
2" Wood Woodland
3 Myers Caney Valley
4™ Whittenburg Mannford
5" Harrell Perry
6" Sweeden Pawhuska
200 meters
1% Myers Caney Valley
2" Brinker Mannford
3" Shepherd Vinita
4™ Whittenburg Mannford
5" Reynolds Pawhuska
6" Wood Woodland
400 meters
1**  Brinker Mannford
2" Dwyer Perry
3  Burget Vinita
4™ Wwalker Vinita
5" Garrett Vinita
6"  Walker Hominy
800 meters
1" Garrett Vinita
2" Reese Woodland
3" Failing Newkirk
4™ Alexander Vinita
5" Bute Pawhuska
6™ Hill Mannford
1600 meters
1" Reese Woodland
2" Garrett Vinita
3" Hill Mannford
4™ Alexander Vinita
5" Failing Newkirk
6" Mormon Vinita

13.49
13.51
13.55
13.64
13.66
13.77

27.33
27.39
27.86
28.16
28.18
28.46

1:04.58
1:07.55
1:07.68
1:08.45
1:08.50
1:11.10

2:41.18
2:42.78
2:44.95
2:46.65
2:49.70
2:53.47

5:59.25
6:08.08
6:10.43
6:20.07
6:21.41
6:21.66

3200 meters
1st

100 meter H
1st

300 meter H
1st

4 X 100 meter relay

1St

4 X 200 meter relay

1St

Simmons Vinita

Adams Perry

Hembree Tonkawa

Reed Vinita

Knox Mannford

Kelley Vinita

urdles

Horton Vinita

Wilson Perry

Martin Tonkawa

Cook Covington

Bennett Vinita

Martin Tonkawa

urdles

Riebel Pawhuska

Horton Vinita

Wilson Perry

Cook Covington

Bennett Vinita

Brown Covington
Vinita 53.17
Caney Valley 54.10
Perry 54.42
Pawhuska 54.44
Coyle 55.64
Hominy 56.26
Pawhuska 1:50.74
Vinita 1:52.65
Perry 1:54.70
Woodland 1:59.69
Coyle 2:01.24
Hominy 2:01.27

14:14.55
14:17.50
14:35.90
14:58.49
15:05.43
15:15.90

17.77
17.81
18.71
19.17
19.31
19.57

48.71
51.40
51.76
55.42
55.89
56.04



PHS Invitational Girls Cont’d

4 X 400 meter relay

1% Vinita
Pawhuska
Blackwell

Tonkawa

2
3
4™ Hominy
5
6 Mannford

4 X 800 meter relay

1% Vinita

2" Blackwell

3™ Mannford

4™ Tonkawa

5" Covington

6" Pawhuska
Pole Vault

1*  Brooks

2" Morrison
High Jump

1*  Clemons

2" Benge

3"  calhoon

4™ Cagle

5" Crawford

6"  Travis
Long Jump

1  Benge

2" Tilley

3  Stone

4™ Scott

5" Roth

6"  Bedford
Shot Put

1" Newsman

2" Harriel

3" Capicchioni

4™ Henley

5" Hunt

6" McGuire

4:16.92
4:31.87
4:39.87
4:48.42
4:45.12
4:45.19

10:43.02

11:24.28

11:30.67
11:34.14
11:37.89
11:45.53

Caney Valley
Caney Valley

Caney Valley
Vinita

Perry

Caney Valley
Hominy
Oilton

Vinita
Hominy
Pawhuska
Blackwell
Tonkawa
Vinita

Newkirk
Newkirk
Hominy
Pawhuska

Caney Valley

Pawhuska

Discus

" Rice

Kettles

1
an
3" McGuire
4™ Holding
5
6

" Cooper

Girls Team Standings

Vinita
Pawhuska
Caney Valley
Perry
Mannford
Woodland

7-6 Newkirk

7-0 Hominy
Tonkawa
Covington-Douglass

5-2 Barnsdall

4-8 Coyil

4-8 Oilton

4-6

4-6

13-9
13-7
13-6
13-6J
13-1
13-0

35-5
34-2
33-11
33-7
32-9
32-5

Woodland
Barnsdall
Pawhuska
Hominy
Newkirk

" Cushenbery Newkirk

177
78
66
62
59
45
32
31
27
13

100-4
93-10
87-0
81-6
81-5
80-1



Pawhuska Invitational Track Meet

(Times are Fully Automatic: FAT)

Boys Results

100 meters
1st

Graves
Payne

Jeffers

™ Rhodes

200 meters

2
3
4™ Morrill
5
6

Kelley

1* Graves

2" Payne
3 Rhodes
4™ Morrill

T5th
T5th

400 meters
1st

800 meters

1St
nd

rd

>

t

>

t

o UL B~ W N

th

1600 meters
1st

2

3rd
4th
5th
6

th

Wilson
Smith

Martin
Layne
Parks
Payne
Ramirez
Lambert

Martin
Taylor
Jaunes
Ramirez
Romero

Rupp

Clapp

NP Taylor

Tucker
Juanes
Caughlin
Leonard

Pawhuska
Rejoice Christian
Pawhuska
Blackwell

Perry

Barnsdall

Pawhuska
Rejoice Christian
Perry

Blackwell
Pawhuska
Covington

Tonkawa
Perry
Vinita
Mannford
Pawhuska
Vinita

Tonkawa
Mannford
Newkirk
Pawhuska
Newkirk
Tonkawa

Woodland
Mannford
Pawhuska
Newkirk
Tonkawa
Mannford

11.14
11.39
11.43
11.69
11.72
11.76

23.07
23.18
23.41
23.77
24.44
24.44

54.82
55.90
56.47
56.95
57.09
58.57

2:12.86
2:15.99
2:16.26
2:18.71
2:21.71
2:23.22

4:49.77
5:01.47
5:02.38
5:19.99
5:30.36
5:37.03

3200 meters
1st

110 meter H
1st

300 meter H
1st

Clapp
Tucker

Romero
Stokes
Polk
Young

urdles
Manuel
Babcock

4 Schmidt

Barnes

Sheets

McCoy

urdles
Hayes
Kime
Rowe
Babcock
Davis

Woodland
Pawhuska
Newkirk
Oilton
Mannford
Caney Valley

Newkirk
Vinita
Barnsdall

10:24.54
10:57.85
11:01.34
11:44.23
11:56.33
11:56.84

16.85
16.97
17.59

Rejoice Christian 17.90

Mannford
Mannford

Hominy
Perry
Covington
Vinita
Vinita

18.32
18.75

43.51
44.38
44.43
45.23
45.27

Rothrock Rejoice Christian 45.46

4 X 100 meter relay

1St

Pawhuska

Rejoice Christian

Perry
Vinita

Barnsdall

Hominy

4 X 200 meter relay

1St
nd

rd

>

t

>

t

O UL b W N

Pawhuska

Perry
Vinita

Barnsdall

Covington

Tonkawa

45.47
45.70
46.46
46.74
46.91
47.36

1:35.26
1:37.76
1:38.47
1:40.88
1:42.58
1:51.99



HS Invitational Boy’s Cont’d

4 X 400 meter relay

1 Pawhuska
Vinita
rd Mannford

2
3
4™ Tonkawa
5
6

4 X 800 meter relay

1 Pawhuska
nd Mannford

Pole Vault

1* Payne
nd

4 Hunt

Parks
Dooling

>

t

>

t

o UL B~ W N

™ Harper

High Jump
1% Merrell
2" Mendez
3" Bowling
T4 Stokes
T4 Myer
T4 Babcock

Long Jump

1* Nicholson

2" Collins
3" Tuttle
4™ Myer
5
6

Smith

Covington
Perry

2

3 Tonkawa
4™ Vinita

5 Hominy

6 Covington

Richardson

3:48.41
3:50.58
3:52.40
3:53.41
3:58.52
3:59.02

9:13.62
9:14.96
9:16.58
9:22.37
9:47.96
10:39.79

Rejoice Christian
Pawhuska
Copan
Pawhuska
Hominy
Pawhuska

Pawhuska
Hominy
Covington
Oilton
Tonkawa
Vinita

Rejoice Christian
Hominy

Rejoice Christian
Tonkawa

Goodenough Blackwell

Barnsdall

12-6J
12-6
11-6
11-0
9-0J
9-0

5-10
5-8
5-6
5-2
5-2
5.2

18-4
18-3
16-7

16-3J

16-3
16-0

Shot Put

Collins
Sleeper
Ingmire
King

™ Reed

Shaw

Discus

1" Golden
2" Hicks
3" Reed
4™ Weldon
5

Boys Team Standings

Pawhuska

Vinita

Perry

Rejoice Christian
Mannford
Hominy

Newkirk
Covington-Douglass
Barnsdall
Woodland
Blackwell

Oilton

Copan

Caney Valley

Hominy
Hominy
Tonkawa
Mannford
Hominy
Barnsdall

Perry

Vinita
Hominy
Mannford

Stapeahoodle Hominy

150.5
75.33
64
63
62
62
28
23.5
22
20
10

6.33

45-9
40-6
40-4
39-4
39-0
37-0

116-1
113-9
111-0
104-3
96-11



