(Times are Fully Automatic: FAT)

Girls Results

				3200 m	eter	s			
100 meters				0_00	1 st	Simmons	Vinit	:a	14:14.55
1 st	Brinker	Mannford	13.49		2 nd	Adams	Perr		14:17.50
2 nd	Wood	Woodland	13.51		3 rd	Hembree		, kawa	14:35.90
3 rd	Myers	Caney Valley	13.55		4 th	Reed	Vinit		14:58.49
4 th	Whittenburg	Mannford	13.64		5 th	Knox		nford	15:05.43
5 th	Harrell	Perry	13.66		6 th	Kelley	Vinit		15:15.90
6 th	Sweeden	Pawhuska	13.77		Ū	Reliey	V		13.13.30
				100 meter Hurdles					
200 meters					1 st	Horton	Vinit	ta	17.77
1 st	Myers	Caney Valley	27.33		2^{nd}	Wilson Perry		У	17.81
2 nd	Brinker	Mannford	27.39		3 rd			kawa	18.71
3 rd	Shepherd	Vinita	27.86		4 th			ngton	19.17
4 th	Whittenburg	Mannford	28.16		5 th	Bennett Vinit		_	19.31
5 th	Reynolds	Pawhuska	28.18		6 th			kawa	19.57
6 th	Wood	Woodland	28.46						
			300 meter Hurdles						
400 meters			4.04.50		1^{st}	Riebel	Paw	huska	48.71
1 st	Brinker	Mannford	1:04.58		2^{nd}	Horton	Vinit	a	51.40
2 nd	Dwyer	Perry	1:07.55		3^{rd}	Wilson	Perr	У	51.76
3 rd	Burget	Vinita	1:07.68		4^{th}	Cook Covingto		ngton	55.42
4 th	Walker	Vinita	1:08.45		5^{th}	Bennett Vinita		a	55.89
5 th	Garrett	Vinita	1:08.50		6 th	Brown	Covir	ngton	56.04
6 th	Walker	Hominy	1:11.10					Ü	
				4 X 100 meter relay					
800 meters 1 st	Connott	\/:n:ta	2.41 10		1 st	Vinita		53.17	
2 nd	Garrett	Vinita	2:41.18		2 nd	Caney Va	lley	54.10	
	Reese	Woodland	2:42.78		3^{rd}	Perry		54.42	
3 rd	Failing	Newkirk	2:44.95		4 th	Pawhusk	a	54.44	
4 th	Alexander	Vinita	2:46.65		5 th	Coyle		55.64	
5 th	Bute	Pawhuska	2:49.70		6^{th}	Hominy		56.26	
6 th	Hill	Mannford	2:53.47						
1600 meter	c			4 X 200		•			
	Reese	Woodland	5:59.25		1 st	Pawhusk	a	1:50.74	
	Garrett	Vinita	6:08.08		2 nd	Vinita		1:52.65	
3 rd	Hill	Mannford	6:10.43		3 rd	Perry	Perry 1:54.70)
3 4 th	Alexander	Vinita	6:10.43		4 th	Woodlan	d	1:59.69)
4 5 th					5 th	Coyle	Coyle 2:01.24		ļ
	Failing	Newkirk	6:21.41		6 th	Hominy		2:01.27	•
6 th	Mormon	Vinita	6:21.66						

4 X 400 met	er relav			Discus		
1 st	Vinita	4:16.92		1 st Rice	Woodland	100-4
2 nd	Pawhuska			2 nd Kettles	Barnsdall	93-10
3 rd	Blackwell	4:39.87		3 rd McGuire	Pawhuska	87-0
4 th	Hominy	4:48.42		4 th Holding	Hominy	81-6
5 th	Tonkawa	4:45.12		5 th Cooper	Newkirk	81-5
6 th	Mannford			6 th Cushenber		80-1
U	Maililloiu	4.43.19		o Custietibei	y Newkiik	90-1
4 X 800 met	er relay					
1 st	Vinita	10:43.02		Girls Team Standings		
2 nd	Blackwell	11:24.28				
3 rd	Mannford	11:30.67		Vinita	177	
4 th	Tonkawa	11:34.14		Pawhuska	78	
5 th	Covington	11:37.89		Caney Valley	66	
6 th	Pawhuska	11:45.53		Perry	62	
				Mannford	59	
Pole Vault				Woodland	45	
1 st	Brooks	Caney Valley	7-6	Newkirk	32	
2 nd	Morrison	Caney Valley	7-0	Hominy	31	
				Tonkawa	27	
High Jump				Covington-Douglass	13	
1 st	Clemons	Caney Valley	5-2	Barnsdall	9	
2 nd	Benge	Vinita	4-8	Coyil	8	
3 rd	Calhoon	Perry	4-8	Oilton	1	
4 th	Cagle	, Caney Valley	4-6			
5 th	Crawford	Hominy	4-6			
6 th	Travis	Oilton	4-6			
Long Jump						
1 st	Benge	Vinita	13-9			
2 nd	Tilley	Hominy	13-7			
3 rd	Stone	Pawhuska	13-6			
4 th	Scott	Blackwell	13-6J			
5 th	Roth	Tonkawa	13-1			
6 th	Bedford	Vinita	13-0			
Shot Put						
1 st	Newsman	Newkirk	35-5			
2^{nd}	Harriel	Newkirk	34-2			
3 rd	Capicchioni	Hominy	33-11			
4 th	Henley	Pawhuska	33-7			
5 th	Hunt	Caney Valley	32-9			
6 th	McGuire	Pawhuska	32-5			

Boys Results

100 meters			3200 meters	
1 st Graves	Pawhuska	11.14	1 st Clapp Woo	odland 10:24.54
2 nd Payne	Rejoice Christian	11.39	2 nd Tucker Paw	huska 10:57.85
3 rd Jeffers	Pawhuska	11.43	3 rd Romero New	kirk 11:01.34
4 th Morrill	Blackwell	11.69	4 th Stokes Oilto	on 11:44.23
5 th Rhodes	Perry	11.72	5 [™] Polk Man	nford 11:56.33
6 th Kelley	Barnsdall	11.76	6 th Young Cane	ey Valley 11:56.84
o nency	Barrisaani	11.70		
200 meters			110 meter Hurdles	
1 st Graves	Pawhuska	23.07	1 st Manuel New	kirk 16.85
2 nd Payne	Rejoice Christian	23.18	2 nd Babcock Vinit	a 16.97
3 rd Rhodes	Perry	23.41	3 rd Schmidt Barn	ısdall 17.59
4 th Morrill	Blackwell	23.77	4 th Barnes Rejo	ice Christian 17.90
T5th Wilson	Pawhuska	24.44	5 th Sheets Man	nford 18.32
T5th Smith	Covington	24.44	6 th McCoy Man	nford 18.75
	· ·			
400 meters			300 meter Hurdles	
1 st Martin	Tonkawa	54.82	1 st Hayes Hom	niny 43.51
2 nd Layne	Perry	55.90	2 nd Kime Perr	y 44.38
3 rd Parks	Vinita	56.47		ngton 44.43
4 th Payne	Mannford	56.95	4 th Babcock Vinit	ta 45.23
5 th Ramirez	Pawhuska	57.09	5 th Davis Vinit	a 45.27
6 th Lambert	Vinita	58.57	6 th Rothrock Rejo	ice Christian 45.46
800 meters			4 X 100 meter relay	
1 st Martin	Tonkawa	2:12.86	1 st Pawhuska	45.47
2 nd Taylor	Mannford	2:15.99	2 nd Rejoice Chris	
3 rd Jaunes	Newkirk	2:16.26	3 rd Perry	46.46
4 th Ramirez	Pawhuska	2:18.71	4 th Vinita	46.74
5 th Romero	Newkirk	2:21.71	5 th Barnsdall	46.91
6 th Rupp	Tonkawa	2:23.22	6 th Hominy	47.36
4000			4 X 200 meter relay	
1600 meters			1 st Pawhuska	1:35.26
1 st Clapp	Woodland	4:49.77	2 nd Perry	1:37.76
2 ND Taylor	Mannford	5:01.47	3 rd Vinita	
3 rd Tucker	Pawhuska	5:02.38		1:38.47
4 th Juanes	Newkirk	5:19.99		1:40.88
5 th Caughlin	Tonkawa	5:30.36		1:42.58
6 th Leonard	Mannford	5:37.03	6 [™] Tonkawa	1:51.99

4 X 400 meter relay				Shot Put	Shot Put				
	1 st Pawh	uska	3:48.41		1 st Collins	Hominy	45-9		
	2 nd Vinita	l	3:50.58		2 nd Sleepe	. Hominy	40-6		
	3 rd Mann	ford	3:52.40		3 rd Ingmire	e Tonkawa	40-4		
	4 th Tonka	iwa	3:53.41		4 th King	Mannford	39-4		
	5 th Covin	gton	3:58.52		5 th Reed	Hominy	39-0		
	6 th Perry		3:59.02		6 th Shaw	Barnsdall	37-0		
4 X 80	00 meter relay				Discus				
	1 st Pawh	uska	9:13.62		1 st Golden	Perry	116-1		
	2 nd Mann	ford	9:14.96		2 nd Hicks	Vinita	113-9		
	3 rd Tonka	iwa	9:16.58		3 rd Reed	Hominy	111-0		
	4 th Vinita	l	9:22.37		4 th Weldo	n Mannford	104-3		
	5 th Homi	ny	9:47.96		5 th Stapea	hoodle Hominy	96-11		
	6 th Covin	gton	10:39.79						
Pole \					Boys Team Standin	gs			
	1 st Payne	•	ce Christian	12-6J					
	2 nd Richardso			12-6	Pawhuska	150.5			
	3 rd Hunt	Copa		11-6	Vinita	75.33			
	4 th Parks	Pawh		11-0	Perry	64			
	5 th Dooling	Homi	•	9-0J	Rejoice Christian	63			
	6 th Harper	Pawh	uska	9-0	Mannford	62			
					Hominy	62			
High J	•				Newkirk	28			
	1 st Merrell	Pawhu		5-10	Covington-Douglas				
	2 nd Mendez	Homin	•	5-8	Barnsdall	22			
	3 rd Bowling	Coving	ton	5-6	Woodland	20			
	T4 Stokes	Oilton		5-2	Blackwell	10			
	T4 Myer	Tonkav	va	5-2	Oilton	6.33			
	T4 Babcock	Vinita		5.2	Copan	6			
					Caney Valley	1			
Long .	•								
	1 st Nicholson	•	e Christian	18-4					
	2 nd Collins	Homii	•	18-3					
	3 rd Tuttle	•	e Christian	16-7					
	4 th Myer	Tonka		16-3J					
	5 th Goodeno	-		16-3					
	6 th Smith	Barns	dall	16-0					